Photoelectric Sensors
Section 19
Proximity Sensors
Section 18
IEC Limit Switches
Section 20
Encoders
Section 21

• 6 mm standard shaft or 8 mm hollow shaft
• Resolution available from 100 pulses per
revolution to 2500 pulses per revolution
• Open collector or line driver output
• Up to 200 kHz response frequency
• Two-meter cable, tinned ends Standard shaft (TRD-S) model Hollow shaft (TRD-SH) model
Light Duty Incremental Encoders
-
Light Duty Standard Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-S100-BD <---> 100
12-24 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-S200BD <---> 200
TRD-S250BD <---> 250
TRD-S300BD <---> 300
TRD-S360-BD <---> 360
TRD-S400BD <---> 400
TRD-S500-BD <---> 500
TRD-S600BD <---> 600
TRD-S800BD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-BD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-S100-VD <---> 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-S200VD <---> 200
TRD-S250VD <---> 250
TRD-S300VD <---> 300
TRD-S360-VD <---> 360
TRD-S400VD <---> 400
TRD-S500-VD <---> 500
TRD-S600VD <---> 600
TRD-S800VD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-VD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-VD <---> 2500
Light Duty Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-SH100-BD <---> 100
12-24 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-SH200BD <---> 200
TRD-SH250BD <---> 250
TRD-SH300BD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-BD <---> 360
TRD-SH400BD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-BD <---> 500
TRD-SH600BD <---> 600
TRD-SH800BD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024BD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-SH100-VD <---> 100
5VDC
Line driver
(differen-
tial)
TRD-SH200VD <---> 200
TRD-SH250VD <---> 250
TRD-SH300VD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-VD <---> 360
TRD-SH400VD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-VD <---> 500
TRD-SH600VD <---> 600
TRD-SH800VD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024VD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-VD <---> 2500
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Sensorse21–6
Specifications
Accessories
Couplings

(Totem-pole Output, TRD-Nxxx-RZVD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZWD <---> 3
5-30
VDC
Totem-pole
sink/source 50mm
TRD-N4-RZWD <---> 4
TRD-N5-RZWD <---> 5
TRD-N10-RZWD <---> 10
TRD-N30-RZWD <---> 30
TRD-N40-RZWD <---> 40
TRD-N50-RZWD <---> 50
TRD-N60-RZWD <---> 60
TRD-N100-RZWD <---> 100
TRD-N120-RZWD <---> 120
TRD-N200-RZWD <---> 200
TRD-N240-RZWD <---> 240
TRD-N250-RZWD <---> 250
TRD-N300-RZWD <---> 300
TRD-N360-RZWD <---> 360
TRD-N400-RZWD <---> 400
TRD-N480-RZWD <---> 480
TRD-N500-RZWD <---> 500
TRD-N600-RZWD <---> 600
TRD-N750-RZWD <---> 750
TRD-N1000-RZWD <---> 1000
TRD-N1024-RZWD <---> 1024
TRD-N1200-RZWD <---> 1200
TRD-N2000-RZWD <---> 2000
TRD-N2500-RZWD <---> 2500
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft Encoders
(Totem-pole Output, TRD-NHxxx-RZWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZWD <---> 3
5-30
VDC
Totem-pole
sink/source 50mm
TRD-NH4-RZWD <---> 4
TRD-NH5-RZWD <---> 5
TRD-NH10-RZWD <---> 10
TRD-NH30-RZWD <---> 30
TRD-NH40-RZWD <---> 40
TRD-NH50-RZWD <---> 50
TRD-NH60-RZWD <---> 60
TRD-NH100-RZWD <---> 100
TRD-NH120-RZWD <---> 120
TRD-NH200-RZWD <---> 200
TRD-NH240-RZWD <---> 240
TRD-NH250-RZWD <---> 250
TRD-NH300-RZWD <---> 300
TRD-NH360-RZWD <---> 360
TRD-NH400-RZWD <---> 400
TRD-NH480-RZWD <---> 480
TRD-NH500-RZWD <---> 500
TRD-NH600-RZWD <---> 600
TRD-NH750-RZWD <---> 750
TRD-NH1000-RZWD <---> 1000
TRD-NH1200-RZWD <---> 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZWD <---> 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZWD <---> 2500
-
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / e n c o d e r s Sensors e21–9
Company
Info.

enclosure is grounded through the 0V wire
Incremental Medium Duty Standard Shaft Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-Nxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZVWD <---> 3
5VDC Line driver
(differential) 50mm
TRD-N4-RZVWD <---> 4
TRD-N5-RZVWD <---> 5
TRD-N10-RZVWD <---> 10
TRD-N30-RZVWD <---> 30
TRD-N40-RZVWD <---> 40
TRD-N50-RZVWD <---> 50
TRD-N60-RZVWD <---> 60
TRD-N100-RZVWD <---> 100
TRD-N120-RZVWD <---> 120
TRD-N200-RZVWD <---> 200
TRD-N240-RZVWD <---> 240
TRD-N250-RZVWD <---> 250
TRD-N300-RZVWD <---> 300
TRD-N360-RZVWD <---> 360
TRD-N400-RZVWD <---> 400
TRD-N480-RZVWD <---> 480
TRD-N500-RZVWD <---> 500
TRD-N600-RZVWD <---> 600
TRD-N750-RZVWD <---> 750
TRD-N1000-RZVWD <---> 1000
TRD-N1024-RZVWD <---> 1024
TRD-N1200-RZVWD <---> 1200
TRD-N2000-RZVWD <---> 2000
TRD-N2500-RZVWD <---> 2500
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRDH-Nxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZVWD <---> 3
5VDC
Line
driver
(differential)
50mm
TRD-NH4-RZVWD <---> 4
TRD-NH5-RZVWD <---> 5
TRD-NH10-RZVWD <---> 10
TRD-NH30-RZVWD <---> 30
TRD-NH40-RZVWD <---> 40
TRD-NH50-RZVWD <---> 50
TRD-NH60-RZVWD <---> 60
TRD-NH100-RZVWD <---> 100
TRD-NH120-RZVWD <---> 120
TRD-NH200-RZVWD <---> 200
TRD-NH240-RZVWD <---> 240
TRD-NH250-RZVWD <---> 250
TRD-NH300-RZVWD <---> 300
TRD-NH360-RZVWD <---> 360
TRD-NH400-RZVWD <---> 400
TRD-NH480-RZVWD <---> 480
TRD-NH500-RZVWD <---> 500
TRD-NH600-RZVWD <---> 600
TRD-NH750-RZVWD <---> 750
TRD-NH1000-RZVWD <---> 1000
TRD-NH1024-RZVWD <---> 1024
TRD-NH1200-RZVWD <---> 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZVWD <---> 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZVWD <---> 2500
Totem-pole connections Line driver connections
-
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5Sensorse21–10
Medium Duty Incremental Encoders

pu
t V
ol
ta
ge
Ou
tp
ut
Bo
dy
 D
ia
m
et
er
TRD-GK30-RZD <---> 30
10
-3
0
VD
C
To
tem
-p
ol
e (
sin
k/
so
ur
ce
)
78
m
m
TRD-GK100-RZD <---> 100
TRD-GK120-RZD <---> 120
TRD-GK200-RZD <---> 200
TRD-GK240-RZD <---> 240
TRD-GK250-RZD <---> 250
TRD-GK300-RZD <---> 300
TRD-GK360-RZD <---> 360
TRD-GK400-RZD <---> 400
TRD-GK500-RZD <---> 500
TRD-GK600-RZD <---> 600
TRD-GK800-RZD <---> 800
TRD-GK1000-RZD <---> 1000
TRD-GK1200-RZD <---> 1000
TRD-GK1500-RZD <---> 1500
TRD-GK1800-RZD <---> 1800
TRD-GK2000-RZD <---> 2000
TRD-GK2500-RZD <---> 2500
TRD-GK3600-RZD <---> 3600
TRD-GK5000-RZD <---> 5000
Electrical Specifications
Model TRD-GKxxxx-RZD
Power Supply
Operating Voltage 10 - 30VDC*

alloy
6 6 19.1 19.1 4.8 9.5 M3 set screw 5º max. 0.25mm max. 0.12mm max.
JU-100D <---> TRD-N,-NA 8 8 25.4 25.4 6.9 3.8 M5 set screw 5º max. 0.25mm max. 0.12mm max.
RU-100D <---> TRD-GK 10 10 25.4 25.4 6.9 3.8 M5 set screw 5º max. 0.25mm max. 0.12mm max.
Aluminum
(metric
to
SAE)
MCGL16-6-635 <---> TRD-S
Aluminum
alloy
(Bent plate:
Polyimide)
6 6.35
(0.25”) 16 23.2 7 3 M3 set screw 3.5º max. 0.3mm max. 0.3mm max.
MCGL20-8-635 <---> TRD-N,-NA 8 6.35
(0.25”) 20 26 7.5 3.7 M3 set screw 3.5º max. 0.3mm max. 0.4mm max.
MCGL20-8-952 <---> TRD-N,-NA 8 9.52
(0.375”) 20 26 7.5 3.7 M3 set screw 3.5º max. 0.3mm max. 0.4mm max.
MCGL25-10-635 <---> TRD-GK 10 6.35
(0.25”) 25 30.2 9 4 M4 set screw 3.5º max. 0.3mm max. 0.5mm max.
MCGL25-10-952 <---> TRD-GK 10 9.52
(0.375”) 25 30.2 9 4 M4 set screw 3.5º max. 0.3mm max. 0.5mm max.
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / e n c o d e r s Sensors e21–17
Company
Info.